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Description

202302010000
27230

02/01/2023
01:33:17 PM

TWIN OAKS
CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SMARTBANK 0 0 Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202302010000
27240

02/01/2023
01:33:18 PM

TWIN OAKS
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMARTBANK 0 0 Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202302010000
27280

02/01/2023
01:58:25 PM

TWIN OAKS
CO INC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SMARTBANK 0 0 Instr
#:20230201000
027230

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202302010000
27280

02/01/2023
01:58:25 PM

TWIN OAKS
CO INC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SMARTBANK 0 0 Instr
#:20230201000
027230

Other:SEE
INST

202302010000
27280

02/01/2023
01:58:25 PM

TWIN OAKS
CO INC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SMARTBANK 0 0 Instr
#:20230201000
027230

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202302010000
27220

02/01/2023
01:33:16 PM

TWIN OAKS
CO INC

Grantee DEEDS ENCORE
RETAIL BPTC
LLC

0 0 Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202302010000
27220

02/01/2023
01:33:16 PM

TWIN OAKS
CO INC

Grantee DEEDS ENCORE
RETAIL BPTC
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202302010000
27220

02/01/2023
01:33:16 PM

TWIN OAKS
CO INC

Grantee DEEDS ENCORE
RETAIL BPTC
LLC

40 87 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:40 Pg:87
Sub:PELHAM
TOWN
CENTER
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1 2 3
4 5 7 AND 8

202302010000
27220

02/01/2023
01:33:16 PM

TWIN OAKS
CO INC

Grantee DEEDS ENCORE
RETAIL BPTC
LLC

0 0 Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202302010000
27230

02/01/2023
01:33:17 PM

TWIN OAKS
CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SMARTBANK 40 87 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:40 Pg:87
Sub:PELHAM
TOWN
CENTER
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1 2 3
4 5 7 AND 8



202302010000
27230

02/01/2023
01:33:17 PM

TWIN OAKS
CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SMARTBANK 0 0 Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202302010000
27230

02/01/2023
01:33:17 PM

TWIN OAKS
CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SMARTBANK 0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202302010000
27240

02/01/2023
01:33:18 PM

TWIN OAKS
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMARTBANK 0 0 Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202302010000
27240

02/01/2023
01:33:18 PM

TWIN OAKS
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMARTBANK 40 87 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:40 Pg:87
Sub:PELHAM
TOWN
CENTER
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1 2 3
4 5 7 AND 8

202302010000
27240

02/01/2023
01:33:18 PM

TWIN OAKS
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMARTBANK 0 0 Other:SEE
INST


